Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Crombie - (953250) - Bebington SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.85
1:20.39
3:11.32

52.79
1:56.78

43.16
1:41.19

41.68
1:35.47

3:40.20

to LC

37.40
1:21.40
3:13.10

53.40
1:57.90

43.60
1:41.90

42.20
1:36.30

3:42.00

SC WA
Pts

240
244
191
155
152
180
152
222
190
169

Date

12/01/14
02/11/14
07/07/13
12/04/14
12/01/14
12/04/14
22/06/14
12/04/14
22/06/14
18/11/12

Meet

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs
Peninsular Group Club Championships
Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Bebington Club Sprint Championships
Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs
Bebington Club Sprint Championships
Bebington Winter Championships

Bebington Club Sprint Championships
Bebington Winter Championships

Cheshire County 8th Graded Meet

Venue

Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Salford
Bebington
Birkenhead
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington

Macclesfield

License

NW4013
NW4556
NW3060
NW4406
NW4013
NW4406
NW4155
NW4406
NW4155
NW2311
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Level

3
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