Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Crombie - (953250) - Bebington SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.85	37.40	240	12/01/14	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	NW4013	3
100 Freestyle	1:20.39	1:21.40	244	02/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	NW4556	3
200 Freestyle	3:11.32	3:13.10	191	07/07/13	Aquabears Open Summer Meet	Salford	NW3060	3
50 Breaststroke	52.79	53.40	155	12/04/14	Bebington Club Sprint Championships	Bebington	NW4406	4
100 Breaststroke	1:56.78	1:57.90	152	12/01/14	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	NW4013	3
50 Butterfly	43.16	43.60	180	12/04/14	Bebington Club Sprint Championships	Bebington	NW4406	4
100 Butterfly	1:41.19	1:41.90	152	22/06/14	Bebington Winter Championships	Bebington	NW4155	4
50 Backstroke	41.68	42.20	222	12/04/14	Bebington Club Sprint Championships	Bebington	NW4406	4
100 Backstroke	1:35.47	1:36.30	190	22/06/14	Bebington Winter Championships	Bebington	NW4155	4
200 Individual Medley	3:40.20	3:42.00	169	18/11/12	Cheshire County 8th Graded Meet	Macclesfield	NW2311	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS